
EN BUSCA DE FINANCIACIÓN

(1) A: Apertura; E: Estudio; C: Cancelación anticipada

ARGENTARIA

BANESTO

BBV

BSCH

CAJA MADRID

LA CAIXA

OPEN BANK

BANCO POPULAR

BANCO SABADELL

DECLARACION A DEVOLVER DECLARACION A PAGAR

Plazo
máximo

18 meses

1 año

2 año

3 año

1 año

11 meses

1 año

8 años

1 año

Comisiones

A: 1 C: 0

A: 1 C: 0

A: 2 C: 3

A: 2 C: 3

A: 1 C: 1,5

A: 1 C: 0

A:0 C: 0

A: 1,7 C: 0

A: 1,6 C: 2

E: 0,25

Interés
nominal

6,5%

5,5%

6,5%

8,0%

8,5%

6,5%

7,0%

8,5-8%

5,5%

Importe
máximo

100%

100%

8 millones

1 millón

100%

100%

1 millón

Sin límite

100%

Importe
máximo

100%

100%

100%

1 millón

80%

100%

90%

Sin límite

100%

Comisiones (1)

A: 1 C: 0

A:3 C: 0

A: 0 C: 0

A: 2 C: 3

A: 1 C: 1,5

A: 1 C: 0

A:0 C: 0

A: 1,7 C: 0

A: 1,6 C: 0

Interés
nominal

6,5%

0%

6,5%

8,0%

8,5%

6,5%

7,0%

8,5-8%

5,5%

6 meses

Plazo
máximo

1 año

11-1-2000

3 años

7 meses

31-1-2000

8 años

31-1-2000

Hasta la
devolución

ENTIDAD

E: 0,25


